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Grand Master
Joint Masters

Fire Bird(FEHEE)
Tinker (FH<EE)

Kim Jong I1(FREL)

New Fuck(Johnphan Groot)

0937-888531
0922-657297
0937-848306
0937-508835

Hash Control Aqua(ZEJFEF) 0935-259689
Spiritual Consulter | Monkey Dick(i=<El) 0919-257650
On-Secretary Bamboo (FH5HE ) 0932-919160
Down Down Master Red Tea (%2 3ZfE) 0935-581091
Hash Cash Elite(fRtH{E) 0911-033229

Cocoon(ZEER) 0921-777891

Trail Masters

Booze Masters

0933-162527
0935-028643
0915-586205
0933-874522

Appetizer(ZFEEEE)

Li Mike(ZEH))

Life U.K. (BN
Nippon Emperor(#HI{)

Justice(PRER) 0935-931906
Five Hundred Miles(¥MEfRE) | 0932-389836
Ashahi (BREHHT) 0931-067245

Spit Blood (EEEY) 0935-000990

Haberdashers S.M. Shit(FRTEIE) 0932-026902
Cat Man(==%Y) 0910-949698
Hash Bash Eject (FREFEE) 0937-918516
Cicada(ZEE) 0928-282806
Smuggler(ER2K) 0918-368938
Forest (ZR5%%) 0910-085247
Web Master Twin Head(7R&iZE)

0916-081270

“I'll be home soon, dear . . . I've got two more holes to play ... ”
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FEM%RF HARELIST

Run No. | Date %F HARE B HEE  RUN SITE ACSREERE  MARKS START
1954 | 6/5 Fire Wood(E=AK) aiiE B 5% A RE A T
0935-587986 Shi Ding Shi Ding Exit, Free Way #5
1955 | 6/12 Twin Ass(5REUE) RH U KBS R ELAGTE
0910-802480 Da Zhi Ming Shui Rd. beneath Da Zhi Bridge
1956 | 6/19 Toe Job (Gt H11F) S ZERRLLSF (B AEHT) B 3R [ AT
0953-366698 Moa Kong, Mu Zha Xin Dian Exit, Free Way #3
Cistaw, I8asln  Date: 5/30 Hare:Cocaine, Meth-mouth  Site: Moa Kong(3fi2%) Marks: Taipei Zoo MRT station(JEE &N [E[1h)

Metro Hash

Date: 6/2 Hare: Hash Shit Site: MRT Bannan Line Tucheng Station Exit 2 (FE#EM FE4E T3kt H#2)
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Run No.:1952
Site: Yan

Ming Shan

Date: 2010/5/22  Weather:Sunny &
Runners: 251(M)+10(F
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